Start End

Subject Time Start Date Time
Training Day 01/09/2025
School Photographs all years 11/09/2025
Celebration of Achievement Evening 18:00 11/09/2025 19:30

Y12 Welcome Evening and Y13 UCAS Information

Evening 18:00 16/09/2025 19:30
D of E Bronze launch meeting 18:00 17/09/2025 19:00
Year 6 Open Evening 17:00 25/09/2025 20:00
Year 7 Parents and Tutors Evening 17:00 06/10/2025 19:30
Flu vaccinations 08/10/2025
Flu vaccinations 09/10/2025
Year 11 Revision Evening 17:00 15/10/2025 19:30
Attitude to Learning 1 data shared with parents years 7-11 21/10/2025
Half Term Holiday 27/10/2025
Half Term Holiday 28/10/2025
Half Term Holiday 29/10/2025

Half Term Holiday 30/10/2025



Half Term Holiday

Sixth Form Open Evening 17:00
GCSE Maths and English resit exams begin

Year 11 Mock GCSE Exam fortnight begins

Year 12/13 Assessment Point 1 data shared with parents
16:00

Year 12 and 13 Parents' Evening

Training Day

Year 10 Assessment Point 1 and Attitude to Learning 2 data
shared with parents

Year 12 Assessment Point 2 data shared with parents

Year 9 Assessment Point 1 and Attitude to Learning data 2
shared with parents

Christmas Words and Music concert 19:00
Year 11 Parents' Evening 16:00
Students break up 12.30pm

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

31/10/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

10/11/2025

18/11/2025

26/11/2025

28/11/2025

02/12/2025

03/12/2025

09/12/2025

19:30

18:30

09/12/2025 21:00

11/12/2025

19/12/2025

22/12/2025

23/12/2025

24/12/2025

18:30



Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Holiday

Training Day

Year 13 Mock Exam week begins

Year 9 Parents' Evening 16:00

Year 9 Curriculum Information and Options Evening 17:00

Year 13 Assessment Point 2 data shared with parents

Year 7 and 8 Assessment Point 1 and Attitude to Learning 2 data
shared with parents

25/12/2025

26/12/2025

27/12/2025

28/12/2025

29/12/2025

30/12/2025

31/12/2025

01/01/2026

02/01/2026

03/01/2026

05/01/2026

12/01/2026

19/01/2026

27/01/2026

10/02/2026

10/02/2026

18:30

19:30



School Production: We Will Rock You 19:30

School Production: We Will Rock You 19:30

School Production: We Will Rock You 19:30

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Year 11 In-class mock exam fortnight begins

Year 7 Parents' Evening 16:00

Year 8 Parents' Evening 16:00

Year 11 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 3 data
shared with parents

Students break up 12.30pm

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

10/02/2026 22:00

11/02/2026 22:00

12/02/2026 22:00

16/02/2026

17/02/2026

18/02/2026

19/02/2026

20/02/2026

23/02/2026

02/03/2026

17/03/2026

27/03/2026

27/03/2025

30/03/2026

31/03/2026

01/04/2026

18:30

18:30



Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday

Easter Holiday
Year 10 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 3
data shared with parents

Year 13 Assessment Point 3 data shared with parents

Year 10 Parents' Evening 16:00

Years 7 and 8 Attitude to Learning 3 data shared with
parents

Year 9 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 3
data shared with parents

May Day Bank Holiday - School Closed

Year 10 Revision Evening 17:00

02/04/2026

03/04/2026

04/04/2026

05/04/2026

06/04/2026

07/04/2026

08/04/2026

09/04/2026

10/04/2026

21/04/2026

21/04/2026

23/04/2026

28/04/2026

28/04/2026

04/05/2026

05/05/2026

18:30

19:30



Year 12 Assessment Point 3 data shared with parents

Written GCSE exams begin

Written A Level exams begin

Year 7 exam week begins

Year 13 Leavers' Day

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Half Term Holiday

Year 9 exam week begins

Year 8 exam week begins

Year 10 exam fortnight begins

Year 12 exam week begins

Year 7 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 4
data shared with parents

Training Day

05/05/2026

07/05/2026

11/05/2026

18/05/2026

22/05/2026

25/05/2026

26/05/2026

27/05/2026

28/05/2026

29/05/2026

01/06/2026

08/06/2026

15/06/2026

22/06/2026

23/06/2026

26/06/2026



Year 12 work experience begins

Year 9 Assessment Point 3 and Attitude to Learning 4
data shared with parents

Year 8 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 4
data shared with parents

Year 12 Assessment Point 4 data shared with parents

Year 10 Assessment Point 3 and Attitude to learning 4
data shared with parents

Students break up 12.30pm

Training Day

29/06/2026

30/06/2026

07/07/2026

07/07/2026

09/07/2026

17/07/2026

20/07/2026



