Subject	Start Time	Start Date	End Time
Training Day		01/09/2025	
School Photographs all years		11/09/2025	
Celebration of Achievement Evening	18:00	11/09/2025	19:30
Y12 Welcome Evening and Y13 UCAS Information Evening	18:00	16/09/2025	19:30
D of E Bronze launch meeting	18:00	17/09/2025	19:00
Year 6 Open Evening	17:00	25/09/2025	20:00
Year 7 Parents and Tutors Evening	17:00	06/10/2025	19:30
Flu vaccinations		08/10/2025	
Flu vaccinations		09/10/2025	
Year 11 Revision Evening	17:00	15/10/2025	19:30
Attitude to Learning 1 data shared with parents years	7-11	21/10/2025	
Half Term Holiday		27/10/2025	
Half Term Holiday		28/10/2025	
Half Term Holiday		29/10/2025	
Half Term Holiday		30/10/2025	

Half Term Holiday		31/10/2025	
Sixth Form Open Evening	17:00	04/11/2025	19:30
GCSE Maths and English resit exams begin		04/11/2025	
Year 11 Mock GCSE Exam fortnight begins		10/11/2025	
Year 12/13 Assessment Point 1 data shared with parents		18/11/2025	
Year 12 and 13 Parents' Evening	16:00	26/11/2025	18:30
Training Day		28/11/2025	
Year 10 Assessment Point 1 and Attitude to Learning 2 data shared with parents		02/12/2025	
Year 12 Assessment Point 2 data shared with parents		03/12/2025	
Year 9 Assessment Point 1 and Attitude to Learning data 2 shared with parents		09/12/2025	
Christmas Words and Music concert	19:00	09/12/2025	21:00
Year 11 Parents' Evening	16:00	11/12/2025	18:30
Students break up 12.30pm		19/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		22/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		23/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		24/12/2025	

Christmas Holiday		25/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		26/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		27/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		28/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		29/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		30/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		31/12/2025	
Christmas Holiday		01/01/2026	
Christmas Holiday		02/01/2026	
Christmas Holiday		03/01/2026	
Training Day		05/01/2026	
Year 13 Mock Exam week begins		12/01/2026	
Year 9 Parents' Evening	16:00	19/01/2026	18:30
Year 9 Curriculum Information and Options Evening	17:00	27/01/2026	19:30
Year 13 Assessment Point 2 data shared with parents		10/02/2026	
Year 7 and 8 Assessment Point 1 and Attitude to Learning 2 data shared with parents		10/02/2026	

School Production: We Will Rock You	19:30	10/02/2026	22:00
School Production: We Will Rock You	19:30	11/02/2026	22:00
School Production: We Will Rock You	19:30	12/02/2026	22:00
Half Term Holiday		16/02/2026	
Half Term Holiday		17/02/2026	
Half Term Holiday		18/02/2026	
Half Term Holiday		19/02/2026	
Half Term Holiday		20/02/2026	
Year 11 In-class mock exam fortnight begins		23/02/2026	
Year 7 Parents' Evening	16:00	02/03/2026	18:30
Year 8 Parents' Evening	16:00	17/03/2026	18:30
Year 11 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 3 shared with parents	data	27/03/2026	
Students break up 12.30pm		27/03/2025	
Easter Holiday		30/03/2026	
Easter Holiday		31/03/2026	
Easter Holiday		01/04/2026	

Easter Holiday		02/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		03/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		04/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		05/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		06/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		07/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		08/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		09/04/2026	
Easter Holiday		10/04/2026	
Year 10 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 3 data shared with parents		21/04/2026	
Year 13 Assessment Point 3 data shared with parents		21/04/2026	
Year 10 Parents' Evening	16:00	23/04/2026	18:30
Years 7 and 8 Attitude to Learning 3 data shared with parents		28/04/2026	
Year 9 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 3 data shared with parents		28/04/2026	
May Day Bank Holiday - School Closed		04/05/2026	
Year 10 Revision Evening	17:00	05/05/2026	19:30

Year 12 Assessment Point 3 data shared with parents	05/05/2026
Written GCSE exams begin	07/05/2026
Written A Level exams begin	11/05/2026
Year 7 exam week begins	18/05/2026
Year 13 Leavers' Day	22/05/2026
Half Term Holiday	25/05/2026
Half Term Holiday	26/05/2026
Half Term Holiday	27/05/2026
Half Term Holiday	28/05/2026
Half Term Holiday	29/05/2026
Year 9 exam week begins	01/06/2026
Year 8 exam week begins	08/06/2026
Year 10 exam fortnight begins	15/06/2026
Year 12 exam week begins	22/06/2026
Year 7 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 4 data shared with parents	23/06/2026
Training Day	26/06/2026

Year 12 work experience begins	29/06/2026
Year 9 Assessment Point 3 and Attitude to Learning 4 data shared with parents	30/06/2026
Year 8 Assessment Point 2 and Attitude to Learning 4 data shared with parents	07/07/2026
Year 12 Assessment Point 4 data shared with parents	07/07/2026
Year 10 Assessment Point 3 and Attitude to learning 4 data shared with parents	09/07/2026
Students break up 12.30pm	17/07/2026
Training Day	20/07/2026